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Telephone No:0435 -2402322 Fax:0435 -2431746
E-mail : shares@cityunionbank.in Website : www.cityunionbank.com
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National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: CUB

August 08,2024

BSE Ltd.,

DCS _ CRD,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

25th Floor, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 532210

Sub: Schedule of Analyst Conference Call
Ref: Schedule III, Part A & Para A, of Regulation 30 & Regulation 46 of SEBI (Listing

Obligation and Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to the Regulation cited we hereby inform that the Bank will be participating in the
"Emkay Conference" to be held on Wednesday, August L4, 2024 at St Regis, Mumbai. The
complete schedule is being hosted in the website of the Bank

Kindly take the above on record and disseminate to all concerned.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully
foT CITY UNION BANK LIMITED

Venkataramanan S
Company Secretary

"NARAYANA" Administrative Office, No. 24-B, Gandhi Nagar, Kumbakonam - 612 001.

Phone:0435 -2402322 - Fax:0435 -2431746



Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Kunaal N < 
kunaal.n@emkayglobal.com 
> 
Date: 07-Aug-2024 20:05 
Subject: Meeting schedule at Emkay Conference in St Regis on 14-Aug-24 from 10am to 1pm 
To:  
jayaraman@cityunionbank.com 
 
Cc: Anand Dama < 
anand.dama@emkayglobal.com 
>,Marazbaan Dastur < 
marazbaan.dastur@emkayglobal.com 
> 
 

### CAUTION: This E-mail is originated from outside of our organization. Do not click links or open attachment unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. ###  

 

 

 

Dear Sir, 

  

  

Thank you for confirming your participation in the Emkay Conference. Please find below the meeting schedule (first cut) for your reference on 14-Aug-24 
from 10 am to 1 pm, and this may undergo few changes. The meetings will be held at St Regis in Room no. 1403. The final schedule will be sent by Friday. 

  

  



Slot Description Client Contact Email 

14-Aug-24 ICICI Prudential AMC Manan Tijoriwala Manan_Tijoriwala@icicipruamc.com 

10:00AM - 11:00AM Pinpoint Funds Jeet Shah jeet.shah@pinpointfund.com 

Group Meeting Tata AIA Life Insurance Shashank Khetawat shashank.khetawat@tataaia.com 

  NAFA Asset Managers Pvt Ltd Abinash abinashswamenathan@nafaassetmanagers.com 

  Axis Securities - PMS Nishit Master nishit.master@axissecurities.in 

  Fractal Capital Sanjeev sanjeev@fractalcapital.in  

  Bugle Rock Asia E A ea.sundaram@buglerock.asia 

14-Aug-24 Arth Portfolio Management Private Limited Niraj Bardia niraj@arth-india.com  

11:00AM - 12:00PM ASK Investment Managers Pvt. Ltd. Ayushi Garodia ayushi.garodia@askinvestmentmanagers.com 

Group Meeting Bugle Rock Asia Himanshu Upadhyay himanshu.u@buglerock.asia 

  Sameeksha Capital Private Limited Bhavin Shah bhavin.shah@sameeksha.capital 

  Capgrow Capital Advisors Llp Arun Malhotra arun@capgrowcapital.com  

  Patni Family Office Rajesh sharma rajesh.sharma@patniadvisors.com 

  HDFC PENSION FUND Soubirs soubirs@hdfcpension.com 

  Entrust Family Office Nirish Modi nirish.m@entrust.co.in 

  Quest Investment Advisors Pvt Ltd. Chintan Cheda chintan@questinvest.com 

  Metlife Insurance Nikhil Shah Nikhil.shah@pnbmetlife.com 

  Tara Emerging Asia Liquid Fund Arvind Chetty arvind.chetty@taracapitalpartners.com 

  Subhkam Ventures (I) Private Limited Asha Rawal asha@subhkam.com  

  Kotak Life Insurance Shalya Shah shalya.shah@kotak.com 

  Axis Mutual Fund Abhijith Vara Abhijith.Vara@axismf.com  

  IIFL Asset Management Alpesh Mehta alpesh.mehta@360.one  



  White OAK Capital Parag Jariwala parag.jariwala@whiteoakinvestors.com  

14-Aug-24 Bandhan Mutual Fund Harshvardhan Agrawal harshvardhan.agrawal@bandhanamc.com 

12:00PM - 1:00PM 360 One Wealth Management Subbiah Somasundaram subbiah.somasundaram@360.one 

Group Meeting Nvafm Funds Shubham Jain shubham@nvafm.com  

  Singular Capital Rahul Kumar rahul.kumar@singularcapital.com 

  North Rock Capital Bhargava Naidu   

  Sameeksha Capital Private Limited Sheel Shah sheel.shah@sameeksha.capital 

  Nippon AIF Rahul Veera rahul.veera@nipponindia.com 

  Groww MF Chaitanya jhunjhunwala cjhunjhunwala@groww.in 

  Shriram AMC Ketan Shah ketan@shriramamc.in 

  Groww MF Saptarshee Chatterjee schatterjee@groww.in 

  Old Bridge Capital Mansi Zaveri mansi.zaveri@oldbridgemf.com 

  

  

Note: You may notify the exchange regarding investor meetings at Emkay Conference well on time. Also meetings before 3.30 pm may be recorded for 
compliance only by the few MF investors, as they do in all conferences. 

  

  

  

For any assistance, please reach out to - 

  



Anand Dama: +91 9004308080;  

anand.dama@emkayglobal.com 

Kunaal N: +91 8072951212;  

kunaal.n@emkayglobal.com 

Marazbaan Dastur: +91 9819847154;  

marazbaan.dastur@emkayglobal.com 

  

  

  

--- 

Best Regards, 

Kunaal N  

Research Associate – Institutional Equities | Emkay Global Financial Services Limited | Email:  

kunaal.n@emkayglobal.com 

Board No.: +91-22-66121212 | Extn.: 275 | DID: 66121275 | Mob: +91 8072951212 | 

  

 


